Specification
S E R I E S
MADRID
DOWNLIGHTS
5” Low Glare Design
Product Detail
Lumens/Watts 1800lm/20W
 2700lm/30W

89mm
(3.5”)
[ORDER CODE]
1. Available in 4500lm only
2. Not available in 4500lm
3. Lumens measured without optics
MODEL
MAD5 - 5 INCH
LUMENS/
OPTICS
18 - 1800lm/60°
27 - 2700lm/60°
45 - 4500lm/45°
CCT
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
VOLTAGE
UNV - 120-277V
CRI
90 - 90CRI
MAD5 UNV
DIMMING
D - 0-10V
D90
TRIM FINISH
WH - WHITE
(Standard)
BK - BLACK
GR - GREY
LENS
CL - CLEAR
NEW
CONSTRUCTION
PLATFORM
(BLANK) - NONE
NCR1 - ADJUSTABLE
2” - 6” ROUND
CL